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Women / 3P / Sr A
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Howard335
GYMTASTIC

9.600 9.000 9.6509.450 37.700
4T 9T 2 2T 1 

1 

Sophia Neylon337
HGA

9.400 9.550 9.7008.900 37.550
12T 1 8* 1 2T

2T

Anna Bennett345
HGA

9.600 9.400 9.6508.900 37.550
4T 2 8* 2T 2T

2T

Morgan Hilton319
BGA

9.800 9.300 9.2009.050 37.350
1 3T 7 9T 4 

4 

Sofia Droullier344
HGA

9.500 9.300 9.2009.150 37.150
9T 3T 4 9T 5 

5 

Allison Landry377
LEGACY

9.700 9.200 9.5008.700 37.100
2T 7T 11T 4T 6 

6 

Jamie Cline352
IRON CROSS

9.600 8.700 9.5009.250 37.050
4* 11 3 4T 7T

7T

Ashlyn Gunn356
IRON CROSS

9.600 9.200 9.4008.850 37.050
4* 7T 10 6 7T

7T

Annalise Burbank322
BGA

9.500 9.000 9.3009.100 36.900
9T 9T 5T 7T 9 

9 

Abbigale Martinez392
SUGARLAND

9.500 8.600 9.0009.650 36.750
9T 12T 1 12T 10 

10 

Morgan Noltensmeyer351
IRON CROSS

9.300 9.300 9.3008.700 36.600
14T 3T 11T 7T 11 

11 

Sarah Laurel312
ALL AMERICAN

9.700 9.300 8.8008.450 36.250
2T 3T 13T 14T 12 

12 

Taylor Abbott385
PEARLAND ELITE

9.600 8.000 8.7009.100 35.400
4T 15 5T 16T 13 

13 

Grace Monaghan318
BGA

9.400 8.600 8.8008.250 35.050
12T 12T 16 14T 14 

14 

Ellie Donaldson384
PEARLAND ELITE

9.200 8.200 9.1008.150 34.650
16 14 17 11 15 

15 

Allison Lawrence405
ABOVE THE BAR

8.800 7.800 7.8008.450 32.850
18T 16 13T 19 16 

16 

Hannah Noel401
TAAG

9.100 6.600 8.3008.300 32.300
17 18 15 18 17 

17 

Taylor Killough399
TAAG

8.800 6.800 8.7007.900 32.200
18T 17 18 16T 18 

18 

Sofia Velasquez358
IRON CROSS

9.300 5.500 9.0007.300 31.100
14T 20 19 12T 19 

19 

Emily Lalor402
TAAG

8.800 6.200 7.6007.000 29.600
18T 19 20 20 20 

20 
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